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Transition Into Digital Learning Project
“Future Gate Case Study”

Saudi Arabia 
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Schools

2,105

Learning 

Offices

166

Teachers

44,729

Students

573,100

Aggregate 

Statistics

Education 

departments

24

Users

1,300,000

Future Gate Project Statistics
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Future Gate Project Activation

562,796

535,321

95 %

Students

Total

Activated

41,987

41,389

98.5 %

Teachers

Total2,071

2,058

99.4 %

Heads

Total

Activated

2,631

2,614

99.4 %

Supervisors

609,485

581,382

Total

Activated

95.4 %

(Students, Teachers, Supervisors,  
Heads)

Activated

Total

Activated
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Number of 
administration

Number of 

trainees

Number of roles 

benefited

Total Training Hours
2,261

11

34,499

24
Training

Future Gate Project Statistics
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Online 
Assignment

Online

exams

Educational 
Activities 2,714,591

Time and
Attendance

2,714,350

3,439,192

12,004,565

748,209

978,381

1,211,689

8,972,095

Tool Usage 

Statistics

Future Gate Project Statistics
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Online 

Assignment

Discussion 

Rooms
Interactive 

Content 

Class 

preparation 
Virtual 

Classes
Online 

Exams

Educational 

Activities 

Time and 

Attendance 

Tools Statistics
First & Second Semester ( First Period, Suspension of Classes)
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Initiatives & Competitions
(First & Second Semester)

Number of administrations

Number of schools

Number of Teachers

Number of Students

24

1,717

8272

95,430

Measuring 

Students’ 

Academic 

Performance 

Measuring & 

Collection 

Tests

Broadcast

Final Review

New 

Methods of 

Learning

Inspiring 

Stories

Talk about 

the Portal

The future 

Hackathon

Talk about 

your 

Virtual 

School

Virtual 

School 

Achievements
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Initiatives and Competitions
(First & Second Semester)
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Initiatives and Competitions
(First & Second Semester)
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Number of cities

Educational institutions inside Saudi Arabia

Number of Users ( Students, Parents, Teachers, , Administration )

Beneficiaries of training

1271

624,651

21,830

56

Learning Never Stops initiative
For community and international schools within Saudi Arabia 

during the school suspension period
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Average 
activation

42%

51%

31%

28.04%

46%

Average teacher 

Activation

Average Student 

Activation

Average Activation Rates for all 

Schools

Average Supervisors 

Activation

Average Heads 

Activation

Activation of Learning Never Stops initiative
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Educational Tools Statistics 
Learning Never Stops initiative

Online Assignment

Online Exams

Interactive Content

Virtual Classes

Discussion Rooms

122,018

724,842

201,394

147,538

235,232
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Training (Identifiable – Specialized - Enrichment)
Learning Never Stops initiative

109

11

21,830

85Number of 

Trainings

Number of 

Trainees

Beneficiaries of 

Training

Total Training 

HoursTraining
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Enriched Training Courses
Learning Never Stops initiative
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Competition for Schools & Teachers & Parents
Learning Never Stops initiative
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Summer School With Classera 
Learning Never Stops initiative
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